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Plotte:

TAX LOT 12 BLOCK 302.15

N/F BRIXUOR LARCHUONT, 1LC
/ 08. 13181, PG. 7285

TAX LOT 12.04
BLOCK 0215
JPHORCAN

BARK, HA
08 13387, P4, 3514

JPPROVED STE PLAY DRAWRGS FOR
REFERENCE, PREPARED BY TWT, DATED
05/09/15, LAST REWSED 01/11/21

HADDON
BOULEVARD
PER MAP REF. §2)

(VARWBLE, ROW WIDTH

DYNAMIC

BY

COMMENTS

DATE

REV.

CHECKED BY:

ONLY AL MAY HOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUGTION
: 3 CHECKED BY: 0
prosect: DELCO DEVELOPMENT, LLC DBA HP COMMERCIAL, LLC

JG

RW

DESIGHED BY:

BLOCK 302.15, LOT 10.03 & 10.02
NJSH ROUTE 38
TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT LAUREL, BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

" PROPOSED CONGRETATE CARE & ASSSTED LVNG FACLITY AND RETAL DEVELOPUENT

RPK

THIS PLAKN SET IS FOR PERIMTTHG PURPOSES

PROTECT YOURSELF

_ AL SITES FETLRE NOTFEATEN OF
EXCRATIS, DSOS, 08 AV PERSEN
whats below PRARI T0_DSIS TE EAFIYS

T
SUFFACE ATWERE AN ST
FOR STATE SPECIFIC DIRECT PHONE NUMBERS VISIT:
WWW.CALLE11.COM
e

- N.J.S.H. ROUTE 38

(VARIABLE ROW WIDTH PER TAX MAP)

GENERAL NOTES

1. THS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON REFERENCES INCLUDING:
N.TM‘NSPS LAND THII SURVEY

1604 VAN smztr g COMO, W 077
DATED 12/04/2023, LAST REVISED 02/|5/ZDZ~

o

APPLICANT:

OWNER:

PARCEL DATA:

ZONE:

EXISTING USE:

DELCO DEVELOPNENT, LLC DEA HP COMMERCIAL MOUNT LAUREL, LLC

200 CAVPBELL DRNE SUTE 200
WLLINGEORO, W 08046

HP COMMERCIAL MOUNT LAUREL, LLC
200 CAMPBELL DRNE SUTE 200
WLLINGEORO, MJ 08345

BLOCK 302.15, LOT IDDZ & 1003
TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT LA
BURLINGTON COUNTY, IIEW JERSEY

38, ARK ROAD, AND FOSTERTOWN ROAD REDEVELOPMENT PLAN
ZOHE R} MX (FOST[RTOW ROAD MIYXED-USE ZONE)

UNDEVELOPED

PROPOSED USE:  ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY

CONGREGATE CARE (¢
FAST-FOOD ESS'AHLISNH[HT WI}'N DRVE-

3(5 ROP 64 1)
G}ZD|5)4 1)
THROUGH (PERMITED USE) (§ ROP 6.4 1)

8. SCHEDULE OF ZONING REQUIREMENTS (§ RDP 6.4 BULK AND AREA REQUIREMENTS)

PROPOSED LOT A
s FEQURENENTS PROPOSED ASSTED LVIG FACILIY
NUBER OF SIGHS: TO (2) | NUMBER OF SGIG: OKE (1)
VAXUW SIGH AREA: 61 SF | SN AREA: 2733 5
MoxuERT VAXINUM SIGH FOGHT: 6 FT_| SN HEGHT: 5
MINMUW SIG SETBACK: 10 FT_| SKi SETBACK: W0
NUNBER OF SIGHS: N/S_| NUNBER OF SIGhS: 80
DIRECTIONAL WAXINUM_HEGHT: 3 FT_| SKN HEIGHT: 3
WAXINUM SIGH ARER: 3SF | SN ARA IS
(N/5): NO STANDARD N/A: NOT APPLICABLE (E): EXISTING NON-CONFORMANCE (V): VARWNCE

1. SIGN AREA IS DEFINED AS THE TOTAL SQUARE-FOOT AREA OF SIGN SURFACE, INCLUDING ALL PARTS THEREOF DEVOTED T0 THE BACKGROUND, COMPUTED BY BOUNDING THE EXTERIOR
OF THE SICH STRUCTURE OR SURFACE WITH A SERIES OF STRAGHT LINES. THE AREA OF A SIGN PAINTED DRECTLY ON A WALL OR AKNNG AKD SIGNS WITH LETTERS ATTACHED DIRECTLY
T0 WALLS OR ANNNGS SHALL BE CALCULATED BY CONSTRUCTING AN IMAGNARY SERIES OF STRAGHT LINES AROUND THE OUTSIDE OF ALL ELEMENTS OF THE SIGN.

2 ALL SIGNS SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN THE DEVELOPMENT AND WAY BE LOCATED ADMACENT TO ANY STREET BOUNDING THE DEVELOPMENT AND SHALL NOT EXCEED TWO (2) IN NUMBER
PER PROJECT. ALL SIGNS AND ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES SHALL NOT EXCEED SIX (8) FEET IN HEIGHT FROM GROUND LEVEL. (§154-92.5.4) (V — MULTI-TENANT SIGN ON LOT B)

DEVELOPMENTAL TRACT.

A CONCENTRIC LINE.

T0NE REQURENENT (&%miﬂr:g‘u;ﬂ m?ggg%‘“ i BXSTHG PROP. LOT A PROP. 10T B
MNMUM_LOT AREA 20,000 SF (46 AC) 15,000 §F (0.34 K) 463,658 & (1064 AD) 280,266 5F (666 AC) 173,392 SF (398 AC)
WNMUM_LOT Wt 100 FT 100 FT 10613 FT 6217 FT 6049 T
MHMUN_LOT DEPTH 150 T 150 F1 775 7 275 71 2885 1
MNMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK (N.LSH. ROUTE 38) 1007 [3] 30 7 [3] N/A 100.2 FT 1180 T
MNMUM FRONT YARD SETEACK (HADDON BLVD) 1007 [3] 30 T [3] N/A N/A 1024 T
WNMUM REAR YARD SETBACK ELH0] E0 /A 4591 970 7T
MNMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK 20 T [5] 0T[5 N/A 504 FT 414 F
VAMUM BULDING HEIGHT 8 1 [l /A <60 T <40 T
MAXMUM IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 2% i3 N/A 60.3% (174888 SF) B4.6% (111992 )
VAXMUM BULDING COVERAGE 0% 0% /A 20.1% (58,360 5) 11.4% (19,806 &)
MNMUM GROSS FLOOR AREA N/A 10,000 SF /A /A 19,806 SF
MAYIMUM GROSS FLOOR AREA N/A 125,000 SF N/A N/A 19,806 SF
N/SNO STANDARD  N/A: NOT APPLCABLE (£ EXISTING NON-CONFORMAN (V): VARWNCE

NOTES:

(1] IN THE FR-MX DISTRICT, THERE SHALL BE NO MINIMUM AREA, DEPTH, WIDTH OR SETRACK REQUIREMNETS TO ANY INTERIOR LOT LINE THAT MAY BE CREATED AS PART OF ANY FUTURE SUBDISVISION OF THE

[2] ASSISTED LIVING FACLITES ARE RESIDENCES FOR THE FRAL ELDERLY THAT PROVIDE ROOMS, VEALS, PERSONAL CARE, AND SUPERVISION OF SELF-ADMMNISTERED WEDICATION. THEY MAY PROVIDE OTHER
SERVICES, SUCH AS RECREATIONAL ACTMITIES, FINANCIAL SERVICES, AND TRANSPORTATION.
(3] FRONT YARD IS A YARD EXTENDING ACROSS THE FULL WIDTH OF THE LOT, THE DEPTH OF WHICH IS THE MNIMUM HORZONTAL DISTANCE BETWEEN THE STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE, IF THE STREET LNE

WOTH MEETS OR EXCEEDS THE MINMUM LOT WIDTH FOR THAT Z0KE OR DISTRICT, AND A UNE PARALLEL THERETO ON THE LOT. IF THE STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE IS CURVED, THE AFORESAID LINE SHALL BE

(4] REAR YARD IS A YARD EXTENDING ACROSS THE FULL WIDTH OF THE LOT BETWEEN THE REARMOST MAN BULDING AND THE REAR LOT LINE, THE DEPTH OF WHICH SHALL BE MEASURED FROM THE MAN REAR
WALL OF THE BUILDING TO THE REAR LOT LINE BY CREATING A RECTANGLE FROM THE REAR BULDING WALL.

(5] SOE YARD IS AN OPEN, UNOCCUPIED SPACE WITHIN THE LOT EETWEEN A SIDE LOT LINE AND THE PARTS OF THE BULDING, STRUCTURE OR OUTBULDING NEAREST THERETO. SUCH "SIDE YARD™ SHALL
EXTEND THROUGH, ON BOTH SIDES OF THE LOT, FROM THE STREET RIGHT-OF-WAY LWE TO THE REAR LINE OF SAD LOT.

SGH REQUREVENTS 1078
NUNBER OF SIGHS: ONE (1) | NUMBER OF Sicns: THO (2) )
MAXNU SN AREA 64 SF_| SIGH AREA: B4 5F
MONUMENT WAXIMUM SIGH HEIGHT: FI_| SIGN_HEIGHT:
MAXIMUM SIGN BASE HEIGHT: FT_| SIGN BASE HEXGHT: f
MINMUW_SGN_SETBACK: 10 F_| SIGN SETBACK: 1071
NUBER OF SIGNS: ONE (1) PER TENANT | NUNBER OF SKGHS: W |
SOUTH FAGADES ONE (1) PER TN
EAST FACADES o (2) |
BULDING MOUNTED WEST FACADES THREE (3
NORTH FACADES O (2
WAXMUY SIGHHEIGHT: 3 FT_| SN HEIGHT: [
MAXNUM SICN AREA: N/ | TOTAL SN ARER T8
NUMBER OF SIGHS: OKE (1) PER LANE | NUMBER OF SIGHS: ONE (1) ENU BORRD PER LANE
ONE (1) PRE SELL BOND PER
LANE (V)
VENU BOARD MAXMUM SICH AREA 36 SF_| MENU BOARD SICN AREA 2278 SF
PRE SELL BOARD SKGN AREA 755 §F
VAU S HEGHT: 6 F1_| SCH HEIGHT: 31F
WAXNU SIGN BASE_HEKGHT: 2 F1_| SN BASE_HEXGHT: 178 71
. KUNBER OF SIGNS: 5 PER D/ FADUTY | NUNBER OF SIGHS: B
BRVE-THAOICH! TRATRIC NG 03 VAU SO ARER 74 50 NG | SN ARER: T
NUBER OF SIGNS: /S | NUMBER OF SIGNS: TED
DIRECTIONAL MAXMUM_ HEGHT: H/S | SIGN HEIGHT: TED
NAXINUM SIGN AREA N/S | SIGN AREA: T80
N/S: NO STANOARD N/A: NOT APPLICABLE (E): EXISTING NON-CONFORMANCE (V): VARWNCE

NOTES:

1. SIGN AREA I5 DEFINED AS THE TOTAL SOUARE-FOQT AREA OF SIGH SURFACE, INCLUDING ALL PARTS THEREOF DEVOTED 10 THE BACKGROUND, COMPUTED BY BOUNDING THE EXTERIOR OF THE SIGN STRUCTURE CR SURFACE
WITH A SERIES OF STRAIGHT LNES. THE AREA OF A SIGN PANTED DRECTLY ON A WALL OR AWNNG AND SIGNS WITH LETIERS ATIACHED DIRECTLY TO WALLS OR AWNINGS SHALL BE CALCWATED B CONSTRUCTING AN WAGIARY
SERES OF STRAGHT UINES AROUND THE OUTSIDE OF ALL ELEWENTS OF THE SIGH.

2. INDVIDUAL FACADE SIGH BOXES SHALL BE NOT MORE THAN THREE (3) FEET HIGH AND SHALL CONTAN NOT MORE THAN THO (2) LINES OF TEXT. THE LENGTH MAY VARY IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE WIDTH OF TENANT SPACE,
BUT THERE SHALL BE SIX (6) FEET OF OPEN AREA BETWEEN ANY TWO (2) SIGNS. (§154-92.6.8(1))V)

DYNAMIC
ENGINEERING

LAND DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING  PERMITTING
GEOTECHNICAL » ENVIRONMENTAL
TRAFFIC » SURVEY  PLANNING & ZONING

1904 Main Street
Lake Como, NJ 07719

T:732.974.0198 | F: 732.974.3521
Offices e located ot

( www.dynamicec.com )

PAVEMENT LEGEND

PROPOSED PERVIOUS PAVEMENT

. PROPOSED CONCRETE PAVEMENT

PROPOSED STANDARD DUTY ASPHALT PAVEMENT

[SEE SHEET 3 OF 30 FOR SITE PLAN NOTES |
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MARK A. WHITAKER

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 41417
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OFESSIONAL ENGINEER
NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 53558
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